COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2018/19

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2018 to April 2019.
Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such duties

as Cabinet Member, CommitteeChair or Leader of a political group.
Some Members also received travel

payments.

Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

NAME

Walklate Miss J
Williams J

Fear AT
Williams Mrs G
Reddish Miss M L
Tagg S J
Cooper J
Wilkes |
Cooper Miss J
Shenton Mrs E AR
Sweeney S
Robinson K
Heesom Mrs G
Holland M
Kearon A
Waring P
White S

Stubbs M
Burgess Mrs S
Rout Mrs A
Proctor B

Tagg J
Northcott P

Dymond S
Johnson T

Parker A
Pickup Ms S
Gardner Ms A
Jones D
Olszewski M
Panter B
Spence C
Wright Ms R
White G

BASIC £

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£2,523.78
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

SPEC
RESP £

£4,230.00

£1,410.00
£19,249.92

£2,829.96

£15,169.92

£5,659.92
£1,129.92
£2,829.96
£1,129.92
£2,829.96

£5,659.92

£1,129.92
£5,659.92

£1,129.92

£3,429.96

£1,129.92
£2,829.96

TRAVEL £

£59.50

£286.65
£328.12

£76.05
£45.50

£118.30

£105.13

£18.44

£38.25

TOTAL £

£7,595.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£4,775.04

£22,614.96

£3,365.04
£6,195.00
£3,424.54
£3,365.04

£18,534.96

£3,651.69
£3,693.16
£9,024.96
£4,494.96
£6,195.00
£4,494.96
£6,195.00
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£9,024.96

£4,571.01
£9,070.46

£3,365.04
£4,613.26
£3,365.04
£3,470.17
£6,795.00
£3,383.48
£2,523.78
£4,533.21
£6,195.00



Waring Mrs J
Fox-Hewitt A
Burnett Mrs G
Cooper Mrs J
Lawley Mrs A
Harrison D
Horsfall Ms E
Johnson B
Maxfield Mrs H
Moffat Ms S

TOTALS

£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,084.62
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04
£3,365.04

£116,935.14

£5,659.92 £1,179.36 £10,204.32
£3,365.04

£3,365.04

£3,365.04

£3,365.04

£3,084.62

£3,365.04

£3,365.04

£56.70 £3,421.74

£3,365.04

83,098.92 £2,255.30 £202,289.36



