## COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2018/19

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2018 to April 2019. Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such duties as Cabinet Member, CommitteeChair or Leader of a political group. Some Members also received travel payments.

Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

		SPEC		
NAME	BASIC £	RESP £	TRAVEL £	TOTAL £
Walklate Miss J	£3,365.04	£4,230.00		£7,595.04
Williams J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Fear A T	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Williams Mrs G	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Reddish Miss M L	£3,365.04	£1,410.00		£4,775.04
Tagg S J	£3,365.04	£19,249.92		£22,614.96
Cooper J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Wilkes I	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Cooper Miss J	£3,365.04		£59.50	£3,424.54
Shenton Mrs E A R	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Sweeney S	£3,365.04	£15,169.92		£18,534.96
, Robinson K	£3,365.04		£286.65	£3,651.69
Heesom Mrs G	£3,365.04		£328.12	£3,693.16
Holland M	£3,365.04	£5,659.92		£9,024.96
Kearon A	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Waring P	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
White S	£3,365.04	£1,129.92		£4,494.96
Stubbs M	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00
Burgess Mrs S	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Rout Mrs A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Proctor B	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Tagg J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Northcott P	£3,365.04	£5,659.92		£9,024.96
Dymond S	£3,365.04	£1,129.92	£76.05	£4,571.01
Johnson T	£3,365.04	£5,659.92	£45.50	£9,070.46
Parker A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Pickup Ms S	£3,365.04	£1,129.92	£118.30	£4,613.26
Gardner Ms A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Jones D	£3,365.04		£105.13	£3,470.17
Olszewski M	£3,365.04	£3,429.96		£6,795.00
Panter B	£3,365.04		£18.44	£3,383.48
Spence C	£2,523.78			£2,523.78
Wright Ms R	£3,365.04	£1,129.92	£38.25	£4,533.21
White G	£3,365.04	£2,829.96		£6,195.00

Waring Mrs J	£3,365.04	£5,659.92	£1,179.36	£10,204.32
Fox-Hewitt A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Burnett Mrs G	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Cooper Mrs J	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Lawley Mrs A	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Harrison D	£3,084.62			£3,084.62
Horsfall Ms E	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Johnson B	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
Maxfield Mrs H	£3,365.04		£56.70	£3,421.74
Moffat Ms S	£3,365.04			£3,365.04
TOTALS	£116,935.14	83,098.92	£2,255.30	£202,289.36